Position

Public Works Director/Engineer
Deputy Public Works Director
Operations Manager

Capital Projects Manager
Maint Lead Worker

Ww Operator Il

Ww Operator Il

Ww Operator Il

Senior Bldg Maint Specialist
Administrative Assistant Pw
Maint Lead Worker-9/80 Ff
Maint Worker Il-Public Works
Maint Worker Il - 5% Pest Pw
Maint Worker Il-Public Works
Maint Worker |- Public Works
Maint Worker Il- Public Works
Ww Operator In Training

Ww Operator In Training
Building Maint. Specialist
Office Assistant Il

Maint Worker Il - Pub Wrk
Maint Worker |- Public Works
Building Maint Specialist

Assoc Engineer/Storm Water
Mgr

Part-Time Worker 829
Part-Time Worker 11-829
Part-Time Worker 11-829

Other Positions Held City

Atascadero
Atascadero
Atascadero
Atascadero
Atascadero
Atascadero
Atascadero
Atascadero
Atascadero
Atascadero
Atascadero
Atascadero
Atascadero
Atascadero
Atascadero
Atascadero
Atascadero
Atascadero
Atascadero
Atascadero
Atascadero
Atascadero
Atascadero

Atascadero

Atascadero
Atascadero

Atascadero

Department

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Total Wages

$114,147
$91,854
$81,776
$73,122
$62,396
$58,599
$58,137
$57,487
$54,886
$53,016
$52,553
$49,816
$49,280
$48,448
$47,456
$46,444
$46,161
$46,068
$45,869
$44,052
$42,485
$41,317
$39,081
$35,009

$19,758
$11,044
$2,021

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$25,928
$25,066
$29,197
$28,447
$22,889
$27,307
$27,309
$27,149
$26,927
$14,679
$22,527
$20,753
$21,144
$20,446
$23,696
$19,015
$10,259
$10,178
$26,048
$20,485
$24,594
$10,063
$17,397

$9,775

$2,094
$281
$52



