Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Public Works Director/Engineer		Atascadero	Public Works	\$114,147	\$25,928
Deputy Public Works Director		Atascadero	Public Works	\$91,854	\$25,066
Operations Manager		Atascadero	Public Works	\$81,776	\$29,197
Capital Projects Manager		Atascadero	Public Works	\$73,122	\$28,447
Maint Lead Worker		Atascadero	Public Works	\$62,396	\$22,889
Ww Operator II		Atascadero	Public Works	\$58,599	\$27,307
Ww Operator II		Atascadero	Public Works	\$58,137	\$27,309
Ww Operator II		Atascadero	Public Works	\$57,487	\$27,149
Senior Bldg Maint Specialist		Atascadero	Public Works	\$54,886	\$26,927
Administrative Assistant Pw		Atascadero	Public Works	\$53,016	\$14,679
Maint Lead Worker-9/80 Ff		Atascadero	Public Works	\$52,553	\$22,527
Maint Worker II-Public Works		Atascadero	Public Works	\$49,816	\$20,753
Maint Worker II - 5% Pest Pw		Atascadero	Public Works	\$49,280	\$21,144
Maint Worker II-Public Works		Atascadero	Public Works	\$48,448	\$20,446
Maint Worker I- Public Works		Atascadero	Public Works	\$47,456	\$23,696
Maint Worker II- Public Works		Atascadero	Public Works	\$46,444	\$19,015
Ww Operator In Training		Atascadero	Public Works	\$46,161	\$10,259
Ww Operator In Training		Atascadero	Public Works	\$46,068	\$10,178
Building Maint. Specialist		Atascadero	Public Works	\$45,869	\$26,048
Office Assistant III		Atascadero	Public Works	\$44,052	\$20,485
Maint Worker II - Pub Wrk		Atascadero	Public Works	\$42,485	\$24,594
Maint Worker I- Public Works		Atascadero	Public Works	\$41,317	\$10,063
Building Maint Specialist		Atascadero	Public Works	\$39,081	\$17,397
Assoc Engineer/Storm Water Mgr		Atascadero	Public Works	\$35,009	\$9,775
Part-Time Worker 829		Atascadero	Public Works	\$19,758	\$2,094
Part-Time Worker 11-829		Atascadero	Public Works	\$11,044	\$281
Part-Time Worker 11-829		Atascadero	Public Works	\$2,021	\$52